



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 18 64 19 Sokolov Tsvetan24 63 2 Perrin John Gordon

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

56 121 Total Team
15 48 19 Sokolov Tsvetan
14 25 17 Penchev Nikolay

9 17 18 Nikolov Nikolay
15 42 Total Team

7 12 18 Nikolov Nikolay
2 5 19 Sokolov Tsvetan
2 4 5 Gotsev Svetoslav
5 102 Total Team
1 18 1 Bratoev Georgi
1 7 8 Skrimov Todor
1 16 18 Nikolov Nikolay

25 Total Team
101 265 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

50 117 Total Team
21 40 2 Perrin John Gordon

9 13 17 Vigrass Graham
6 22 13 Barnes Ryley Brendan

13 34 Total Team
7 14 17 Vigrass Graham
3 8 11 Jansen Vandoorn Daniel
2 4 2 Perrin John Gordon
6 102 Total Team
2 16 13 Barnes Ryley Brendan
1 15 11 Jansen Vandoorn Daniel
1 19 2 Perrin John Gordon

34 Total Team
103 253 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BUL • Bulgaria 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Bratoev Georgi
3 Atanasov Martin
5 Gotsev Svetoslav
6 Penchev Rozalin
7 Jeliazkov Jani
8 Skrimov Todor

11 Seganov Georgi
12 Yosifov Viktor
13 Salparov Teodor
14 Todorov Teodor
16 Ivanov VladislavL
17 Penchev Nikolay
18 Nikolov Nikolay
19 Sokolov Tsvetan
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Coach:
Assistant:

Plamen Konstantinov
Alessandro Piroli

CAN • Canada 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Sanders Tyler
2 Perrin John Gordon
3 Marshall Steven
4 Hoag Nicholas
7 Maar Stephen Timothy
9 Derocco Jason

10 Vernon-Evans Sharone
11 Jansen Vandoorn Daniel Cornelius
12 Van Berkel Lucas
13 Barnes Ryley BrendanL
17 Vigrass Graham
19 Bann Blair CameronL
20 Szwarc Arthur
21 Walsh Brett James

   
   

   
   

  
   

   
   
L L L L




24

4
2

4
9

9
17

Coach:
Assistant:

Stéphane Antiga
Daniel Lewis 

Referees: Concia F. (ARG) & Jafar A. (BHR)

CAN
BUL 1

3 27
25

30
28

21
25

25
23

103
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:46 0:35 0:36 3:27

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

28 410.06.2017
Varna
Palace of Culture and Sports

Match duration:  Start: 20:40  End: 23:19  Total: 2:39
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2017 - Group 1
Pool E1 - Preliminary Round


